STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Grandview Commons Ph 11

53B1972

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3X3SAS	5	Each	\$ 1,915.00	\$ 9,575.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 957.50
Total Cost			\$ 2,106.50	\$ 10,532.50
H Inlet	6		\$ 1,225.00	\$ 7,350.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 735.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,347.50	\$ 8,085.00
THE RESEARCH SHOULD RESEARCH SHOWN S		T =====		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	AND REAL PROOF PARTY PROOF THE BOAT			
5 - 1 1 0 - 400/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Funda a aria a @ 400/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		-		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 		
	MANUE SECURIT SECURIT SECURIT SECURIT SECURI		``	
Engineering @ 10%				,
Total Cost		1		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	and have price have been breed to the			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
MAN DECEMBER MANUSCO MENTAL MENTAL MENTAL MENTAL MANUSCO MENTAL PARCEL MANUSCO MENTAL				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				-
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u></u>		L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 18,617.50

Prepared By:	EA		
Date:	11/10/2014		

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Grandview Commons Ph 11

53B1972

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
24" RCP Storm Sewer	20	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 880.00
Engineering @ 10%			1	\$ 88.00
Total Cost			\$ 48.40	\$ 968.00
18" RCP Storm Sewer	325	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 11,700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,170.00
Total Cost			\$ 39.60	\$ 12,870.00
15" RCP Storm Sewer	77	LF -	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,926.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 292.60
Total Cost			\$ 41.80	\$ 3,218.60
12" RCP Storm Sewer	112	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,920.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 392.00
Total Cost			\$ 38.50	\$ 4,312.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%		·		
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				annum sprank Hammit Indoord Marchit Scalarsk Salarsk
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
THE PROPERTY NAMED AND PROPERTY STREET,		i ferred branch brown in		ACCUSED RECORDED PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF STREET, STREE
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	-			NAMES AND PARTY OF PERSONS ASSESSED FOR PERSONS DECIMAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSED.
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost				
and personal passions having household household financial financial passions household financial financia				ANNUAL SANIORAL SANIORA S
Engineering @ 10%		 		
Total Cost			7 10 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
DES DATES MINISTER PROBLEM SHEETER PROBLEM SHEETER SHEETER SHEETER SHEETER SHEETER SHEETER SHEETER SHEETER SHEETER	+			AND PERSONAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS AND PERS
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
PARA MENDANI MENDENI MENDEN				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 21,368.60

Prepared By:	EA
Date:	11/10/2014